Special Allowance 3219.00 3219.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Provident Fund 1800.00

Other Deductions 543.00

GROSS EARNINGS 25019.00 29769.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2343.00

TOTAL MONTHLY EARNINGS : 27426.00

STATUTORY BONUS : 2081.00

BONUS : 0.00

TOTAL MONTHLY TRANSFER : 29507.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Twenty-Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Seven Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.